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ITEM 

MOBI LIZA Tl ON 

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701701 

SIGN PANEL TYPE 1 

SERVICE INSTALLATION TYPE A 

LUMINAIRE, LED ROADWAY, OUTPUT DESIGNATION G 

REMOVAL OF ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION 

MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION 

FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE IV CABINET 

. - - -- - - -

UNIT 

L SUM 

L SUM 

SQ FT 

EACH 

EACH 

EACH 

EACH 

EACH 

HSIP 90% 

STATE 

10% 

TOTAL 

1 

1 

25 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED EACH 4 

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION,MAST ARM MOUNTED EACH 4 

TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE 

REMOVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT 

REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC CONTROLLER AND CABINET 

VIDEO VECHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM 

REVISED 
REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS 
REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
REVISED SCALE: 

EACH 4 

EACH 1 

EACH 1 

EACH 1 

_IL 70 AT SPRINGFIELD AVE 

SIGNAL MOD!E!CATION 

I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. 
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